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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dean Frossard          M0910         1/13        2:35        0:43       10:41        0:20        4:40    7:47       19:00
2     Drew Stockell          M0910         2/13        3:05        0:43       10:46        0:29        5:26    9:04       20:30
3     Caleb Pottebaum        M0910         3/13        2:52        0:58       11:54        0:27        4:55    8:12       21:07
4     Gavin Sprague          M0910         4/13        2:52        2:06       10:37        0:37        5:03    8:25       21:16
5     Julianna Johnson       F0910          1/8        2:25        1:16       12:45        0:28        4:31    7:32       21:26
6     Andrew Schoenfelder    M0910         5/13        2:42        1:45       12:04        0:30        4:52    8:07       21:53
7     Peter Hanon            M0910         6/13        3:16        1:02       12:42        0:20        5:16    8:47       22:37
8     Carter Nelson          M0708         1/11        2:35        1:29       12:34        0:25        5:41    9:29       22:44
9     Micah Pottebaum        M0708         2/11        3:23        1:32       12:27        0:36        5:12    8:40       23:10
10    Courtney Wood          F0910          2/8        2:43        1:29       12:59        0:24        5:38    9:24       23:14
11    Britney Edwards        F0910          3/8        2:42        1:04       13:21        0:25        5:53    9:49       23:26
12    Daniel Rafferty        M0910         7/13        3:35        1:20       12:10        0:27        6:11   10:19       23:44
13    Whitney Edwards        F0910          4/8        2:43        1:32       13:41        0:21        5:32    9:14       23:50
14    Zachary Meirink        M0910         8/13        3:35        1:06       13:06        0:35        5:32    9:14       23:55
15    Harry Whitehead        M0910         9/13        2:52        1:21       15:11        0:22        4:25    7:22       24:12
16    Brie Ohlms             F0910          5/8        2:57        0:40       13:33        0:39        7:21   12:15       25:11
17    Clayton Maack          M0910        10/13        3:45        2:17       13:09        0:31        5:31    9:12       25:14
19    Jane Baur              F0708         1/10        3:39        1:27       15:22        0:32        5:17    8:49       26:17
20    Nancy Hulslander       F0708         2/10        2:40        1:30       15:07        0:25        6:42   11:10       26:24
21    John Thomas            M0910        11/13        3:26        1:31       14:40        0:26        6:49   11:22       26:52
22    Hope Washburn          F0809          1/1        3:12        1:16       14:41        0:35        7:36   12:40       27:20
23    Mick Hanon             M0708         4/11        3:43        1:06       16:47        0:36        5:11    8:39       27:23
24    Emily Oconnell         F0708         3/10        2:51        1:20       15:03        0:54        7:24   12:20       27:32
25    Madison Milton         F0910          6/8        4:18        1:02       16:02        0:39        6:38   11:04       28:40
26    Cloe Figgins           F0708         4/10        4:28        1:54       15:24        1:18        5:38    9:24       28:42
27    Andrew Thom            M0708         5/11        4:33        1:51       16:42        0:43        5:19    8:52       29:08
28    Emily Causevic         F0910          7/8        3:30        3:06       15:36        1:31        5:59    9:59       29:43
29    Andrew Jelliss         M0708         6/11        3:42        2:20       17:17        0:36        6:01   10:02       29:56
30    Thomas Watson          M0910        12/13        4:52        1:57       14:36        0:39        8:38   14:24       30:43
31    David Thomas           M0708         7/11        4:52        1:01       18:15        0:24        6:11   10:19       30:43
32    Michael Harris         M0910        13/13        3:07        1:19       15:48        0:42        9:48   16:20       30:45
33    Joshua Wetzel          M0708         8/11        5:45        1:40       15:58        1:05        6:40   11:07       31:08
34    Brook Ohlms            F0708         5/10        4:16        1:53       15:27        0:53        8:42   14:30       31:12
35    Kaley Lutker           F0708         6/10        4:53        3:14       15:19        0:49        6:59   11:39       31:14
36    Jaime Speichinger      F0910          8/8        4:16        3:06       15:39        0:45        7:49   13:02       31:36
37    Sophie Goers           F0708         7/10        4:15        1:57       15:27        0:49        9:09   15:15       31:37
38    Mimi McLean            F0708         8/10        3:47        1:54       17:51        0:43        9:19   15:32       33:35
39    Ryan Lavery            M0708         9/11        6:04        3:18       18:47        0:48        6:01   10:02       34:58
40    Catherine McBride      F0708         9/10        4:35        1:54       19:31        0:30        8:30   14:10       35:00
41    Aly Mikesell           F0708        10/10        5:30        3:03       18:25        1:00       11:05   18:29       39:03
42    Grant Mikesell         M0708        10/11        5:54        3:13                   33:47        7:08   11:54       50:02
43    Tyler Stalup           M0708        11/11        5:30        1:43       32:17        0:22       14:34   24:17       54:26
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